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Representatives
Chenault, Charles 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Claman, Matt 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Colver, Jim 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Drummond, Harriet 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Edgmon, Bryce 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Foster, Neal 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Gara, Les 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Gattis, Lynn 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Gruenberg, Max 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Guttenberg, David 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Hawker, Mike 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Herron, Bob 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Hughes, Shelley 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Johnson, Craig 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Josephson, Andy 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Kawasaki, Scott 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Keller, Wes 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Kito III, Sam 2,310.75$         2,488.50$         2,488.50$         2,488.50$         2,488.50$         2,037.00$         1,170.75$         836.25$           501.75$           16,810.50$ 
Kreiss-Tompkins 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
LeDoux, Gabrielle 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Lynn, Bob 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Millett, Charisse 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Muñoz, Cathy 2,310.75$         2,488.50$         2,488.50$         2,488.50$         2,488.50$         2,037.00$         1,170.75$         836.25$           501.75$           16,810.50$ 
Nageak, Benny 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Neuman, Mark 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Olson, Kurt 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Ortiz, Daniel 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Pruitt, Lance 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Reinbold, Lora 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Saddler, Dan 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Seaton, Paul 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Stutes, Louise 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Talerico, David 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Tarr, Geran 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Thompson, Steve 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Tilton, Cathy 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Tuck, Chris 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Vazquez, Liz 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Wool, Adam 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Wilson, Tammie 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 

-$            
Senator -$            
Bishop, Click 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Coghill, John 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Costello, Mia 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Dunleavy, Mike 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Egan, Dennis 2,310.75$         2,488.50$         2,488.50$         2,488.50$         2,488.50$         2,037.00$         1,170.75$         836.25$           501.75$           16,810.50$ 
Ellis, Johnny 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Fairclough, Anna 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Gardner, Berta 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Giessel, Cathy 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Hoffman, Lyman 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Huggins, Charlie 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Kelly, Pete 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
McGuire, Lesil 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Meyer, Kevin 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Micciche, Peter 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Olson, Donald 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Stedman, Bert 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Stevens, Gary 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Stoltze, Bill 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 
Wielechowski, Bill 3,081.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         3,318.00$         2,716.00$         1,561.00$         1,115.00$        669.00$           22,414.00$ 

2015 - 1st Regular Session of the 29th Legislature Day 1 - 98; paid automatically. Legislators can decline certain 
days by notifying the Accounting Office in writing
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Representatives
Chenault, Charles 576.00$            
Claman, Matt
Colver, Jim 381.00$            
Drummond, Harriet
Edgmon, Bryce
Foster, Neal
Gara, Les 498.00$            
Gattis, Lynn
Gruenberg, Max
Guttenberg, David
Hawker, Mike
Herron, Bob 747.00$            
Hughes, Shelley
Johnson, Craig
Josephson, Andy
Kawasaki, Scott 2,340.00$         
Keller, Wes
Kito III, Sam 1,499.25$         
Kreiss-Tompkins
LeDoux, Gabrielle
Lynn, Bob
Millett, Charisse 1,494.00$         
Muñoz, Cathy 570.75$            
Nageak, Benny
Neuman, Mark 1,017.00$         
Olson, Kurt 747.00$            
Ortiz, Daniel
Pruitt, Lance
Reinbold, Lora
Saddler, Dan
Seaton, Paul
Stutes, Louise
Talerico, David
Tarr, Geran 747.00$            
Thompson, Steve 633.00$            
Tilton, Cathy
Tuck, Chris
Vazquez, Liz
Wool, Adam
Wilson, Tammie 929.00$            

Senator
Bishop, Click 249.00$            
Coghill, John 710.00$            
Costello, Mia

Recess per diem, had to be claimed and and approved by presiding officers 
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Dunleavy, Mike
Egan, Dennis
Ellis, Johnny
Fairclough, Anna
Gardner, Berta
Giessel, Cathy 969.00$            
Hoffman, Lyman
Huggins, Charlie 825.00$            
Kelly, Pete 1,572.00$         
McGuire, Lesil 1,680.00$         
Meyer, Kevin 249.00$            
Micciche, Peter
Olson, Donald
Stedman, Bert 2,289.00$         
Stevens, Gary
Stoltze, Bill
Wielechowski, Bill
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Representatives
Chenault, Charles 669.00$             576.00$             747.00$            249.00$           2,241.00$ 
Claman, Matt 669.00$             669.00$    
Colver, Jim 223.00$             381.00$             498.00$            498.00$           1,600.00$ 
Drummond, Harriet 669.00$             669.00$    
Edgmon, Bryce 669.00$             669.00$    
Foster, Neal 669.00$             1,494.00$         498.00$           2,661.00$ 
Gara, Les 669.00$             498.00$             1,167.00$ 
Gattis, Lynn 669.00$             249.00$             918.00$    
Gruenberg, Max 669.00$             669.00$    
Guttenberg, David 669.00$             669.00$    
Hawker, Mike 669.00$             669.00$    
Herron, Bob 669.00$             939.00$             747.00$            249.00$           2,604.00$ 
Hughes, Shelley 223.00$             223.00$    
Johnson, Craig 669.00$             669.00$    
Josephson, Andy 669.00$             669.00$    
Kawasaki, Scott 669.00$             2,340.00$          1,494.00$         4,503.00$ 
Keller, Wes 669.00$             669.00$    
Kito III, Sam 501.75$             1,499.25$          1,120.50$         373.50$           3,495.00$ 
Kreiss-Tompkins 669.00$             1,380.00$          2,049.00$ 
LeDoux, Gabrielle 669.00$             669.00$    
Lynn, Bob 669.00$             669.00$    
Millett, Charisse 669.00$             1,494.00$          747.00$            249.00$           3,159.00$ 
Muñoz, Cathy 167.25$             570.75$             747.00$            1,485.00$ 
Nageak, Benny 669.00$             498.00$           1,167.00$ 
Neuman, Mark 669.00$             1,017.00$          1,245.00$         498.00$           3,429.00$ 
Olson, Kurt 669.00$             747.00$             747.00$            498.00$           2,661.00$ 
Ortiz, Daniel 669.00$             249.00$           918.00$    
Pruitt, Lance 669.00$             669.00$    
Reinbold, Lora 669.00$             669.00$    
Saddler, Dan 669.00$             669.00$    
Seaton, Paul 669.00$             669.00$    
Stutes, Louise 669.00$             669.00$    
Talerico, David 669.00$             669.00$    
Tarr, Geran 669.00$             747.00$             1,416.00$ 
Thompson, Steve 669.00$             633.00$             996.00$            498.00$           2,796.00$ 
Tilton, Cathy 669.00$             669.00$    
Tuck, Chris 669.00$             996.00$             1,665.00$ 
Vazquez, Liz 669.00$             669.00$    
Wool, Adam 669.00$             669.00$    
Wilson, Tammie 669.00$             929.00$             498.00$            2,096.00$ 

Senator
Bishop, Click 249.00$             249.00$    
Coghill, John 669.00$             726.00$             684.75$            498.00$           2,577.75$ 
Costello, Mia 669.00$             669.00$    

1st Special Session - Legislators had to claim days after 4/30/15. 4/28-30/15 was paid 
automatically unless individually declined. 
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Dunleavy, Mike 669.00$             669.00$    
Egan, Dennis 669.00$             669.00$    
Ellis, Johnny 501.75$             501.75$    
Fairclough, Anna 669.00$             669.00$    
Gardner, Berta 669.00$             669.00$    
Giessel, Cathy 669.00$             969.00$             1,182.75$         498.00$           3,318.75$ 
Hoffman, Lyman 669.00$             498.00$             249.00$            1,416.00$ 
Huggins, Charlie 669.00$             825.00$             498.00$            249.00$           2,241.00$ 
Kelly, Pete 669.00$             1,572.00$          498.00$           2,739.00$ 
McGuire, Lesil 669.00$             1,680.00$          996.00$            498.00$           3,843.00$ 
Meyer, Kevin 669.00$             249.00$             249.00$            249.00$           1,416.00$ 
Micciche, Peter -$          
Olson, Donald 669.00$             2,397.00$          1,751.00$         498.00$           5,315.00$ 
Stedman, Bert 669.00$             2,289.00$          996.00$            498.00$           4,452.00$ 
Stevens, Gary 669.00$             441.00$             498.00$           1,608.00$ 
Stoltze, Bill 669.00$             669.00$    
Wielechowski, Bill 669.00$             669.00$    
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Representatives
Chenault, Charles $1,460.00 $2,044.00 $1,168.00 $876.00 $5,548.00
Claman, Matt $0.00
Colver, Jim $219.00 $219.00
Drummond, Harriet $0.00
Edgmon, Bryce $1,460.00 $2,044.00 $584.00 $584.00 $4,672.00
Foster, Neal $1,460.00 $2,044.00 $2,044.00 $5,548.00
Gara, Les $0.00
Gattis, Lynn $1,561.00 $1,561.00
Gruenberg, Max $0.00
Guttenberg, David $1,561.00 $2,044.00 $292.00 $292.00 $4,189.00
Hawker, Mike $0.00
Herron, Bob $1,460.00 $2,044.00 $876.00 $4,380.00
Hughes, Shelley $0.00
Johnson, Craig $0.00
Josephson, Andy $0.00
Kawasaki, Scott $876.00 $2,044.00 $292.00 $876.00 $4,088.00
Keller, Wes $1,561.00 $1,314.00 $219.00 $219.00 $3,313.00
Kito III, Sam $876.00 $2,044.00 $1,460.00 $876.00 $5,256.00
Kreiss-Tompkins $2,044.00 $1,460.00 $876.00 $4,380.00
LeDoux, Gabrielle $0.00
Lynn, Bob $0.00
Millett, Charisse $0.00
Muñoz, Cathy $1,460.00 $2,044.00 $292.00 $584.00 $4,380.00
Nageak, Benny $1,460.00 $2,044.00 $2,044.00 $5,548.00
Neuman, Mark $1,460.00 $2,044.00 $1,460.00 $4,964.00
Olson, Kurt $1,460.00 $2,044.00 $584.00 $876.00 $4,964.00
Ortiz, Daniel $1,460.00 $1,460.00 $876.00 $3,796.00
Pruitt, Lance $0.00
Reinbold, Lora $0.00
Saddler, Dan $0.00
Seaton, Paul $292.00 $2,044.00 $292.00 $2,628.00
Stutes, Louise $1,460.00 $2,044.00 $2,044.00 $584.00 $6,132.00
Talerico, David $584.00 $1,460.00 $292.00 $2,336.00
Tarr, Geran $0.00
Thompson, Steve $1,460.00 $2,044.00 $876.00 $876.00 $5,256.00
Tilton, Cathy $0.00
Tuck, Chris $0.00
Vazquez, Liz $0.00
Wool, Adam $584.00 $1,752.00 $2,336.00
Wilson, Tammie $1,460.00 $2,044.00 $292.00 $3,796.00

Senator
Bishop, Click $584.00 $876.00 $584.00 $2,044.00
Coghill, John $1,460.00 $2,044.00 $1,460.00 $876.00 $5,840.00
Costello, Mia $0.00

2nd Special Session in Anchorage; per diem had to be claimed

Page 1 of 2



Dunleavy, Mike $0.00
Egan, Dennis $0.00
Ellis, Johnny $0.00
Fairclough, Anna $0.00
Gardner, Berta $1,561.00 $1,561.00
Giessel, Cathy $438.00 $1,095.00 $438.00 $1,971.00
Hoffman, Lyman $292.00 $1,460.00 $1,168.00 $2,920.00
Huggins, Charlie $876.00 $2,044.00 $584.00 $3,504.00
Kelly, Pete $1,460.00 $2,044.00 $1,752.00 $876.00 $6,132.00
McGuire, Lesil $876.00 $1,752.00 $2,628.00
Meyer, Kevin $0.00
Micciche, Peter $584.00 $876.00 $584.00 $2,044.00
Olson, Donald $1,460.00 $2,044.00 $2,044.00 $876.00 $6,424.00
Stedman, Bert $584.00 $1,752.00 $2,044.00 $4,380.00
Stevens, Gary $1,460.00 $2,044.00 $292.00 $584.00 $4,380.00
Stoltze, Bill $1,561.00 $1,561.00
Wielechowski, Bill $0.00
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Representatives
Chenault, Charles $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Claman, Matt $669.00 $669.00 $1,338.00
Colver, Jim $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Drummond, Harriet $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Edgmon, Bryce $1,561.00 $892.00 $2,453.00
Foster, Neal $1,561.00 $669.00 $2,230.00
Gara, Les $669.00 $892.00 $1,561.00
Gattis, Lynn $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Gruenberg, Max $1,115.00 $1,338.00 $2,453.00
Guttenberg, David $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Hawker, Mike $1,115.00 $1,338.00 $2,453.00
Herron, Bob $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Hughes, Shelley $1,115.00 $1,115.00 $2,230.00
Johnson, Craig $1,561.00 $1,115.00 $2,676.00
Josephson, Andy $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Kawasaki, Scott $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Keller, Wes $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Kito III, Sam $1,120.50 $1,003.50 $2,124.00
Kreiss-Tompkins $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
LeDoux, Gabrielle $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Lynn, Bob $1,561.00 $1,115.00 $2,676.00
Millett, Charisse $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Muñoz, Cathy $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Nageak, Benny $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Neuman, Mark $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Olson, Kurt $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Ortiz, Daniel $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Pruitt, Lance $892.00 $1,338.00 $2,230.00
Reinbold, Lora $1,561.00 $1,115.00 $2,676.00
Saddler, Dan $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Seaton, Paul $1,561.00 $1,115.00 $2,676.00
Stutes, Louise $1,561.00 $669.00 $2,230.00
Talerico, David $1,561.00 $1,115.00 $2,676.00
Tarr, Geran $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Thompson, Steve $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Tilton, Cathy $1,561.00 $1,115.00 $2,676.00
Tuck, Chris $1,561.00 $892.00 $2,453.00
Vazquez, Liz $1,561.00 $1,115.00 $2,676.00
Wool, Adam $892.00 $669.00 $1,561.00
Wilson, Tammie $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00

Senator
Bishop, Click $1,561.00 $1,115.00 $2,676.00
Coghill, John $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Costello, Mia $1,338.00 $1,338.00 $2,676.00

3rd Special Session in Juneau; per diem had to be claimed



Dunleavy, Mike $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Egan, Dennis $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ellis, Johnny $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Gardner, Berta $1,561.00 $892.00 $2,453.00
Giessel, Cathy $0.00 $892.00 $892.00
Hoffman, Lyman $1,561.00 $0.00 $1,561.00
Huggins, Charlie $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Kelly, Pete $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Mackinnon, Anna $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
McGuire, Lesil $446.00 $669.00 $1,115.00
Meyer, Kevin $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Micciche, Peter $1,561.00 $1,115.00 $2,676.00
Olson, Donald $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Stedman, Bert $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Stevens, Gary $1,115.00 $1,338.00 $2,453.00
Stoltze, Bill $1,561.00 $1,338.00 $2,899.00
Wielechowski, Bill $1,561.00 $1,115.00 $2,676.00
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